Multiple Show Season Ticket Order Form 2025-26

Adult Tickets
Total $
4 Show Option | [] Full Season — Annie, Misery, To Kill A Mockingbird, 1776 $90 f‘t’i:;ﬁgt‘;'t
3 Show Option [1___Annie, __ Misery, __ To Kill A Mockingbird, or ___ 1776 $68
2 Show Option [1___ Annie, __ Misery, __ To Kill A Mockingbird, or ___ 1776 $45
Senior & Student Tickets™
Total $
for
. [ ] Senior or [ ] Student Senior/
4 Show Option [] Full Season — Annie, Misery, To Kill A Mockingbird, 1776 $72 | Student
3 Show Option []__ Annie, _ Misery, __To Kill AMockingbird, or 1776 $54 | tickets
2 Show Option [1_Annie, __ Misery, __To Kill A Mockingbird, or __1776 $36
Child Tickets**
Total $
for
4 Show Option o ) o Child
3 Show Option [ 1 Full Season — Annie, Misery, To Kill A Mockingbird, 1776 $54 tickets
2 Sh Ooti [1___Annie, __ Misery, ___ To Kill A Mockingbird, or ___ 1776 $41
ow Uption [1_Annie, _ Misery, __To Kill A Mockingbird, or ___1776 $27
Family Tickets***
Total $
for
4 Show Option [ 1 Full Season — Annie, Misery, To Kill A Mockingbird, 1776 $234 Eg;’;‘g
3 Show Option [1___ Annie, __ Misery, __ To Kill A Mockingbird, or 1776 $176
2 Show Option [1___Annie, __ Misery, ___ To Kill A Mockingbird, or ___ 1776 $117

*A Senior is anyone 55 years of age or older. A student is anyone over the age of 12 and under the age of 18 or a college student.
**A child is anyone under the age of 12.
***A family is both parents and all children under the age of 18 who attend the same performance.

Please put a check next to the performance you plan to attend. Be sure to print your phone number
and email clearly on the form below so that we can contact you if necessary.

ANNIE MISERY TO KILL A MOCKINGBIRD 1776
[ 1 Friday, 1/30/26 7:30 PM [ 1 Friday, 4/10/26 7:30 PM
. . [ ] Saturday, 1/31/26 7:30 PM [ ] Saturday, 4/11/26 7:30 PM Friday, 6/19/26 7:30 PM
[1Friday, 11/7/25 7:30 PM [] Sunday, 2/1/26 2:00 PM [ ] Sunday, 4/12/26 2:00 PM H Satiriay 6190/26 730 PM
[] Saturday, 11/8/25 7:30 PM | ] Friday, 2/5/26 7:30 PM [ 1 Friday, 4/17/26 7:30 PM y '
. : y ; g Sunday, 6/21/26 2:00 PM
[1Sunday, 11/9/25 2:00 PM [ ] Saturday, 2/7/26 7:30 PM [ ] Saturday, 4/18/26 7:30 PM (] ’
[ ] Sunday, 2/8/26 2:00 PM [ 1 Sunday, 4/19/26 2:00 PM
Wicomico High School Players’ Theater Players’ Theater Wicomico High School

Please complete the information below and return this form to Community Players Season Tickets, 539 E Lincoln AVE,
Salisbury, MD 21804. Make all checks payable to Community Players. Please print clearly.

NAME Single Show tickets may
ADDRESS be purchased on our
website (sbyplayers.org)
by phone (410-546-0099).
Phone EMAIL

PLEASE CHOOSE YOUR SEATS ON THE NEXT PAGE. ALL SEATS ARE RESERVED.

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY: Check # / AMOUNT



Wicomico High School Seating Chart

1st choice-- 2" choice--

both shows.
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Players’ Theater Seating Chart—

1st choice-- 2nd choice--

both shows.
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